
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

Nr. 

278 

265 

269 

719 

5 

402 

47 

748 

272 

111 

256 

473 

735 

991 

260 

149 

316 

511 

112 

168 

928 

326 

100 

430 

75 

716 

138 

298 

982 

399 

262 

302 

392 

45 

179 

140 

103 

14 

280 

Namn 

Hugo Johansson 

Albin Liljeblad 

Daniel Johansson 

Elin Hansson 

Robert Ahlin 

Oscar Kalliomäki Berg 

Markus Segerlind 

Jonas Ericsson 

Ferdinand Ekbom 

Roger Einerskog 

Magnus Hedin 

John Klarqvist 

Claes Karlsson 

Fredrik Olsson 

Linuz Mattsson 

Andreas Johansson 

Rasmus Halldin 

Fredrik Tallkvist 

Hampus Tivenäs 

David Pettersson Draganis 

Patrik Ivarsson 

Andreas Jansson 

Pierre Kloskowski 

Markus Göransson 

Pontus Mattsson Andersson 

Hans Eriksson 

Patrik Larsson 

Johan Jacobsson 

Carl Thunberg 

Benjamin Sahlin Palmstedt 

Eric Olsson 

Pelle Nilsson 

Johan Lennartsson 

Stefan Ernvik 

Jonas Gustafsson 

Therese Ivarsson 

Martin Johansson 

Marcus Olofsson 

Tim Kalmér 

Klass 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Bästa Tid 

1:53.139 

1:55.924 

2:00.121 

2:00.883 

2:02.601 

2:02.712 

2:02.733 

2:03.516 

2:04.133 

2:04.348 

2:04.352 

2:04.749 

2:05.056 

2:05.199 

2:05.232 

2:05.323 

2:05.914 

2:06.078 

2:06.434 

2:06.514 

2:06.515 

2:06.746 

2:07.591 

2:07.870 

2:08.147 

2:08.155 

2:08.570 

2:08.613 

2:09.603 

2:09.625 

2:09.703 

2:09.970 

2:10.912 

2:11.689 

2:12.940 

2:13.933 

2:14.059 

2:14.777 

2:15.521 

diff 

2.785 

6.982 

7.744 

9.462 

9.573 

9.594 

10.377 

10.994 

11.209 

11.213 

11.610 

11.917 

12.060 

12.093 

12.184 

12.775 

12.939 

13.295 

13.375 

13.376 

13.607 

14.452 

14.731 

15.008 

15.016 

15.431 

15.474 

16.464 

16.486 

16.564 

16.831 

17.773 

18.550 

19.801 

20.794 

20.920 

21.638 

22.382 

Bästa hastighet 

48,556 

47,390 

45,734 

45,446 

44,809 

44,768 

44,761 

44,477 

44,256 

44,179 

44,178 

44,037 

43,929 

43,879 

43,867 

43,836 

43,630 

43,573 

43,450 

43,423 

43,423 

43,343 

43,056 

42,962 

42,870 

42,867 

42,728 

42,714 

42,388 

42,381 

42,355 

42,268 

41,964 

41,716 

41,324 

41,018 

40,979 

40,761 

40,537 

På Varv 

3 

4 

4 

6 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

3 

2 

1 

7 

1 

7 

5 

6 

2 

6 

2 

3 

4 

4 

3 

7 

5 

2 

1 

5 

2 

6 

4 

2 

7 

4 

2 

5 

2 

2 
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Sorterad på bästa varvtid
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Jens Ahlin 

Urban Holgersson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensierad till: Älvbygdens MK 

CEC RACING VGC (Älvbygdens MK) 

CEC RACING VGC (Älvbygdens MK) 

Kval Grupp 2 

Kvalificering (15:00 Tid) Startade  10:55:01 

Paradisbanan 1,526 Km 

2021-06-20 11:00 


